
 

  
 

Tuesday VETS 

COMPETITION RESULTS 
INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD 

01/02/2022 

 
 FIELD SIZE 50  

 MEN     
 

 
NAME 

Please print full name of winners 
H’cap 

NETT 

RESULT 

Division 1 Winner $60.00 

 

Runner Up $40.00 

Ted Riches 

 

Peter Cassell 

10 

 

13 

38 

 

37 

Division 2 Winner $60.00 

 

Runner Up $40.00 

Eddie Soliola 

 

Peter Harrison (v) 

15 

 

20 

40 

 

39 

Division 3 Winner $60.00 

 

Runner Up $40.00 

John Phillips 

 

David French (v) 

25 

 

22 

37 

 

36 

                               

14 BALLS TO INDIV NETT:  

 

 

  
NAME DISTANCE 

4 balls 8th Alvaro Ferreira  175cm 

$25.00 9th  Ken Hicks 132cm 

$25.00 18th Steve Hodson 200cm 


