

Tuesday VETS COMPETITION RESULTS INDIVIDUAL STABLEFORD 01/02/2022

	FIELD SIZE		50		
	MEN				
		NAME Please print full name of winners		H'caj	NETT RESULT
Division 1 Winner \$60.00		Ted Riches		10	38
Runner Up \$40.00		Pete	r Cassell	13	37
Division 2 Winner \$	60.00	Eddi	e Soliola	15	40
Runner Up \$40.00		Peter H	Harrison (v)	20	39
Division 3 Winner \$60.00		John Phillips		25	37
Runner Up \$40.00		David	French (v)	22	36

14 BALLS TO INDIV NETT:

		NAME	DISTANCE
4 balls	8 th	Alvaro Ferreira	175cm
\$25.00	9 th	Ken Hicks	132cm
\$25.00	18 th	Steve Hodson	200cm